
Tender No Detail Offer
Document 

Fee (RM)
Eligible Bidder

Closing Date to 

Purchase 

Tender 

SSM 6/2018 Cadangan Kerja-Kerja Ubahsuai Pejabat 

Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia Negeri 

Pahang di Lot B1 & B2, Suria Atabara 

Yang Mengandungi Kaunter, Bilik-bilik, 

Ruang Pejabat dan Ruang Berkaitan 

Untuk Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia

500.00 (a) Registered with Suruhanjaya Syarikat 

Malaysia; and

(b) Registered with Construction Industry 

Development Board (CIDB)

Grade : G4 to G7

Category: 

B07 (Hiasan Dalaman); or

B28 (Kerja Ubahsuai)

26 October 2018

4.45 pm

Submission Date and Location

Time: 12.00 noon

Date: 2 November 2018

Locations:

(a) Tender Submission Counter, Level 25,

Menara SSM@Sentral, No.7 Jalan Stesen Sentral

5, Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50623 Kuala Lumpur;

and

(b) Tender Submission Counter, Suruhanjaya

Syarikat Malaysia, Level 3, Mahkota Square,

25000 Kuantan, Pahang

TENDER STATEMENT

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
(COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA)

Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia (SSM) would like to invite any Bidders/Tenderers to participate in Tender No. SSM 6/2018. Tender document can be obtained

on 12 October 2018 during office hours at the following locations: 

(a) Procurement Unit, Level  25, Menara SSM@Sentral, No.7 Jalan Stesen Sentral 5, Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50623 Kuala Lumpur; and

(b) Corporate Resources Unit, Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia, Level 3, Mahkota Square, 25000 Kuantan, Pahang.

Tender Briefing will be held on 12 October 2018, 10.00 a.m at Lot B1 & B2, Suria Atabara, Jalan Sultan Ahmad Shah, Bandar Indera Mahkota, 25200

Kuantan, Pahang. Tender document can be purchased at RM500.00 per copy and payment shall be made in the form of Cash, Credit Cards, Bank Draft or

Money Order (not refundable) under the name of Companies Commission of Malaysia at the following locations:

(a) Payment Counter, Level 17, Menara SSM@Sentral; and

(b) Payment Counter, Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia, Level 3, Mahkota Square, 25000 Kuantan, Pahang

For enquires and further information regarding this Tender, please submit in writing by e-mail to perolehan@ssm.com.my.


